

Eric Magyar, CFP®, AIF®

Retirement Director



Eric Magyar is a Retirement Director, Central division, for the Defined Contribution and Wealth Advisor Services Team at Janus Henderson Investors. In this role, Mr. Magyar supports the firm's Advisor Solutions Group directors and partners with defined contribution and variable annuity wholesalers in the central territory. Prior to joining Janus in 2015, he was a variable annuity regional sales representative with DWS Investments from 1997.

Mr. Magyar received his BA degree from the University of Illinois and his MBA from Dominican University. He holds FINRA Series 7, 6 and 63 securities licenses and is an Accredited Investment Fiduciary (AIF®). He has 25 years of financial industry experience.

Janus Henderson Investors

The notion of "connecting" is powerful – it has shaped our evolution and our world today. At Janus Henderson, we seek to benefit clients through the connections we make. Connections enable strong relationships based on trust and insight as well as the flow of ideas among our investment teams and our engagement with companies. These connections are central to our values, to what active management stands for and to the long-term outperformance we seek to deliver. Janus Henderson's investment professionals have expertise across all major asset classes and clients spanning the globe.

Janus Henderson is a trademark of Janus Henderson Group plc or one of its subsidiaries. © Janus Henderson Group plc.